17° Memorial Simoni

UISP * Domenica 29 luglio 2018
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No. Cognome nome
1 ANGELINI DANIELE

192  VALANDRO FEDERICO
127 POLVERELLI LORENZO
190  PIASENTINI MARCO

32 MANTOVANI MICHELE
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167  COMETI ALBERTO
104  TANCINI MATTIA
119  SARTO FABIO
196  NORO RICCARDO
10 158  MOTTA ANGELO
11 100 ROTARU VITALIE
12 134  MINGUZZI GIORGIO
13 95 DE VIVO ANDREA
14 66 CAGNANI LUCA
15 102  ZAMBRINI ALESSIO
16 110 RONCON GIANLUCA
17 157  VALLATI ALESSIO
18 118  MAINARDI LUCA
19 73 LORENZONI VALERIO
20 173  GOBBO SIMONE
21 187 LAZZARIN MARCELLO
22 91 AVANZI MARCO
23 2 SCAGNOLARI DAVIDE
24 197 FERRARESE ALESSANDRO
25 34 BUCCHI FABIO
26 112  PAESANTE DANIELE
27 107 PASQUALI JONATHAN
28 130  FINESSI MASSIMO
29 181 FONTAN PIETRO
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Societa

ATLETICA BONDENO

GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI
ATLETICA IMOLA

SALCUS

FARO FORMIGNANA

LUGHESINA

AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

RUNCARD

GRUPPO PODISTICO PORTOTOLLE
CORRIFERRARA

LAMONE

CORRIFERRARA

ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA
CORRIFERRARA

AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

GRUPPO PODISTICO PORTOTOLLE
AVIS TAGLIO DI PO

LIBERO MOVIMENTO PO RIVER
ATLETICA DELTA

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
CORRIFERRARA

SALCUS

FARO FORMIGNANA
AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO
QUADRILATERO
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Anno Cat Tempo
1989 A 26:09
1992 A 26:29
2000 A 26:40
1989 A 26:42
1983 A 27:09
1981 A 27:36
1988 A 28:06
1979 A 28:40
1990 A 28:55
1985 A 29:03
1982 A 30:16
1987 A 30:24
1987 A 30:37
1979 A 30:41
1980 A 31:04
1981 A 31:32
1986 A 31:47
1983 A 32:09
1980 A 32:57
1986 A 33:52
1979 A 34:14
1983 A 34:52
1989 A 35:00
1984 A 35:59
1986 A 37:24
1986 A 38:02
1986 A 38:33
1982 A 38:35
1980 A 44:07
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min/km

03:44
03:47
03:49
03:49
03:53
03:56
04:01
04:06
04:08
04:09
04:19
04:20
04:22
04:23
04:26
04:30
04:32
04:35
04:43
04:50
04:53
04:59
05:00
05:08
05:20
05:26
05:31
05:31
06:18

Per cat.
1°A
2°A
3°A
4°A
5°A
6° A
7°A
8°A
9° A
10°A
11°A
12°A
13°A
14° A
15°A
16° A
17°A
18°A
19°A
20° A
21°A
22° A
23°A
24° A
25° A
26° A
27° A
28° A
29° A
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Cronometraggio a cura della F.I.Cr. Ferrara
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